Sustainability Committee Resident
Survey

2025 RESULTS 67 RESPONSES

Responses Percentage

Sustainability Committee Awareness

Very Aware 54 83%
Somewhat aware 11 17%
Unaware 0
Very unaware 0
Sustainability Committee Importance
Very important 49 82%
Somewhat important 11 18%
Unimportant 0
Very unimportant 0
Would Volunteer Repair Services be useful
Yes 37 94%
No 15 22%
Unsure 17 25%
Would you volunteer your repair sKkills
Yes 6 10%
No 42 72%
Unsure 10 15%

Repair skills indicated: clothing, textiles, small appliances, furniture,
consulting on auto repairs etc.



Responses Percentage

Would you be willing to loan items through Community Equipment
Sharing

Yes 39 59%
No 9 14%
Unsure 18 27%

Equipment to share: Plastic folding table, waffle iron, food processor,
Instant pot, kitchen aid mixer, sewing machine, picture framing tools,
ironing board & iron, vacuum cleaner, small space heater, waffle iron,

tool kit
Would you like to learn more about Climate Change
Yes 40 69%
No 18 31%
Would you like information about actions you can take
Yes 42 70%
No 18 30%

Would you consider using carbon offsets to balance your travel
emissions

Yes 33 52%
No 6 9%
Unsure 11 17%
Don’'t know whatoneis 14 22%
How do you view the current focus on sustainability at RiverWoods
Too much 6 8%
Just right 52 72%

Not enough 14 19%






